200C/600V
VW-1 SIL-A-BLEND® 200
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
CONSTRUCTION
Conductors
22 AWG - 8 AWG
Stranded tinned copper or nickel-plated copper
(Other conductor materials available)

Information included in this catalog is intended as a guideline only. For applications that require
tight tolerances, please contact the Radix factory for dimensional verification. Information herein is
believed to be accurate as of publication date; however, if an error exists it is unintentional and
Radix Wire is not responsible for any claim traceable to such error.
SPECIFICATIONS
HIGH-TEMPERATURE LEAD WIRE
Part No. Awg.
Size # Strands Outer Dia.
inches
Outer Dia.
mm
Wgt - lbs
per 1000 ft
Wgt - kg
per km UL CSA 180C
NVW22P007 22 7 0.100 2.54 6.61 9.83 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW20P007 20 7 0.110 2.79 8.36 12.44 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW18T007 18 7 0.121 3.07 11.34 16.87 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW16T007 16 7 0.134 3.40 14.38 21.40 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW14T007 14 7 0.140 3.55 19.75 29.39 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW12T019 12 19 0.166 4.22 28.52 42.44 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW10T019 10 19 0.215 5.46 47.30 70.39 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
NVW08T061 8 61 0.254 6.45 72.95 108.56 3512/3604 AWM I A/B FT 2
Radix	Wire
26000 Lakeland Boulevard, Cleveland, OH 44132
Tel:	216	731-9191	•	Fax:	216	731-7082